
Competitor list for the OMÄŒR 2022

Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country

Generacny Generacny Experienced - 104 Jiří Vosyka and Květa Srbková Dance 1

Generacny Generacny Experienced - 157 Natálie Nohelová and Petra Cepková Dance 1

Generacny Generacny Experienced - 185 Tereza Bečvářová and Jaroslava Švábová Dance 1

Generacny Generacny Starter - 85 Zdeněk Plíhal  and Zuzana Plíhalová Dance 1

Generacny Generacny Starter - 87 Martin Pergl and Anna Perglová Dance 1

Generacny Generacny Starter - 125 Jitka Lohynská and Marie Kašpárková Dance 1

Generacny Generacny Starter - 127 Lucie Maršálová and Vanesa Šnajdrová Dance 1

Generacny Generacny Starter - 129 Lucie Véberová and Hana Véberová Dance 1

Generacny Generacny Starter - 144 Terezie Zigová and Lenka Zigová Dance 1

Wheelchair Select one Starter - 220 Michal Koutný Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Wheelchair Select one Starter - 221 Filip Hyrák Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Mini Minis - 72 Valentýna Šrejmová Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 105 Viktorie Melounová Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 137 Antonín Moravec Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 138 Štěpán Moravec Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 140 Barbora Drahokoupilová Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 141 Martina Bohácsová Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 176 Anna Solnařová Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 177 Jan Vokřap Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 178 Valerie Šebestová Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 179 Amálka Bartošová Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 191 Štěpánka Růžičková Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 210 Matouš Váňa Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 213 Nicol Prošek Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 214 Julie Dlouhá Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 216 Leontýnka Prosencová Dance 1

Line Dance Mini Minis - 217 Kateřina Šturcová Dance 1



Line Dance Starter Emerald Female 115 Hana Labská Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Jade Female 69 Jitka Nováková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Jade Female 126 Lucie Maršálová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Jade Female 145 Lenka Zigová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 33 Nela Bidrmanová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 68 Adéla Machotková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 70 Lucie Soukupová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 75 Eliška Toušová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 77 Badema Zlatičová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 84 Zuzana Plíhalová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 86 Anna Perglová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 89 Zuzana Červeňáková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 100 Tereza Lukešová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 109 Věra Hlaváčová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 110 Mariana Hanovcová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 111 Eliška Pallová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 113 Štěpánka Hudsová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 114 Lucie Bílá Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 133 Anna Bajerová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 135 Nela Lidinska Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 154 Barbora Kuchyňková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 180 Nikol Hodková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 183 Adéla Vyskočilová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 189 Kateřina Patzeltová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 196 Veronika Cimburová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 197 Tereza Cimburová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 204 Lenka Švejcarová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 15 Amálie Krutakova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 23 Eliška Černá Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 25 Eliška Hejná Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 26 Barbora Tichá Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 27 Natálie Richterová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 71 Karolína Opočenská Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3



Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 73 Natálie Compelová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 74 Aneta Špačková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 76 Barbora Žáková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 80 Lucie Švarcová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 82 Marie Dabska Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 88 Marie Blažková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 96 Michaela Toušová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 112 Nela Pallová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 120 Anna Kellerová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 123 Marie Kašpárková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 128 Vanesa Šnajdrová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 130 Hana Véberová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 142 Kateřina Kaprálová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 143 Terezie Zigová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 160 Liliana Mrázová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 161 Zuzana  Kotrcová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 162 Natálie Adámková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 163 Veronika Peterková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 164 Ella Chalupová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 165 Kateřina Brožová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 175 Veronika Písařovicová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 188 Adéla Mádlová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 192 Hana Patzeltová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 209 Kristýna Malá Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 211 Dominika Borysenko Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 212 Karolína Kiewegová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 218 Daniela Ondoková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Pearl Female 124 Jitka Lohynská Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Ruby Female 5 Jana Hakalová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Youngster Female 10 Barbora Malíková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Youngster Female 16 Lucie  Hozáková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Line Dance Starter Youngster Female 168 Adéla Kudějová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3



Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 62 Lenka Hecklová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 2 Denisa Ulrychová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 13 Klára Čonková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 61 Viktorie Váňová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 107 Iveta Justová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 149 Petra Glaserová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 150 Jana Hlaváčová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 202 Martina Švejcarová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 6 Andrea Lexová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 57 Eliška Márová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 59 Natálie Bechyňová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 60 Eva Čislinská Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 118 Kristýna Borská Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 132 Marie Kellerová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 153 Jana Vítová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 18 Tomáš Říha Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 174 Jan Doubek Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 208 Michael Pánek Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 215 Anna Dvořáková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 17 Květa Srbková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 66 Magdalena Křepinská Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 159 Helena Čádová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 199 Marcela Zajícová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 4 Jana Mejtová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 155 Marie Hrdličková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Jade Intermediate Female 1 Zuzka Prosencová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 11 Eliška Žáková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 30 Karolína Šlesingerová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt



Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 32 Markéta Ferštlová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 34 Kateřina Hurtová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 35 Michaela Šmídová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 37 Sofie Týčová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 38 Sára Lowrie Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 40 Amálie Poulová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 41 Alžběta Bendlová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 43 Linda Hnátková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 44 Pavlína Dvořáková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 46 Barbora Nováková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 48 Agáta Vosáhlová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 79 Natálie Jandová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 90 Ariana Bambuchová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 91 Anna Vavračová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 92 Nela Vavračová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 93 Karolína Havelková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 106 Lenka Zýková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 147 Vendula Hopová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 148 Kateřina Šmejcká Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 169 Aneta Písařovicová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 190 Anežka Gelnarová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 194 Barbora Tupá Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 195 Barbora Makohusová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 206 Barbora Lišková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Male 67 Ondřej Charvát Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 97 Bára Bendová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 101 Vendulka  Vosyková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 151 Johana Katka Fotrová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Male 98 Kryštof Šedivec Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Kiddie Newcomer Female 146 Jana Holmajerová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Kiddie Newcomer Female 172 Dina Doubková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt



Line Dance Classic Kiddie Newcomer Male 171 Daniel Doubek Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 14 Lenka Fasnerová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 64 Eva Dvořáková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 117 Marie Pekárková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 182 Stanislava Trnková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 205 Alena Lišková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 9 Lenka Tancosova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Platinum Newcomer Female 3 Alena Smolíková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Platinum Newcomer Female 121 Milena Toušková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Platinum Newcomer Female 122 Miluška Hartlová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Platinum Newcomer Female 158 Viera Erben Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 181 Irena Tomášková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 207 Eva Babínková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 8 Lenka Juzova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 22 Marcela Lejčarová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Female 51 Sára Týčová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Male 12 Štefan Vejšický Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 7 Kristýna Petráková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 50 Andrea Sedláková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 53 Karin Opelková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 55 Simona Šmídová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 81 Adéla Jandová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 94 Bára Hejtmánková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 95 Karolína Šedivcová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 156 Natálie Nohelová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 184 Tereza Bečvářová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 193 Kateřina Hvězdová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 200 Aneta Hrdnikova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt



Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Male 166 Lukáš Keil Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 49 Aneta Brynychová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 54 Lucie Švarcová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 56 Adéla Bauerová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 78 Claudia Rocha Pinheiro Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 116 Vanessa Robošová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 119 Veronika Salajková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 139 Nela Rodryčová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 152 Marina Holubová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Male 102 Jiří Vosyka Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 62 Lenka Hecklová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 2 Denisa Ulrychová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 13 Klára Čonková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 61 Viktorie Váňová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 107 Iveta Justová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 149 Petra Glaserová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 202 Martina Švejcarová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 6 Andrea Lexová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 57 Eliška Márová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 59 Natálie Bechyňová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 60 Eva Čislinská Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 118 Kristýna Borská Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 132 Marie Kellerová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 153 Jana Vítová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Male 18 Tomáš Říha Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Male 208 Michael Pánek Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 17 Květa Srbková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 66 Magdalena Křepinská Cuban-Funky-Showdance



Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 159 Helena Čádová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 199 Marcela Zajícová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 4 Jana Mejtová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 155 Marie Hrdličková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Jade Intermediate Female 1 Zuzka Prosencová Cuban

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 11 Eliška Žáková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 28 Tereza Dubinová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 30 Karolína Šlesingerová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 32 Markéta Ferštlová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 34 Kateřina Hurtová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 35 Michaela Šmídová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 37 Sofie Týčová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 38 Sára Lowrie Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 40 Amálie Poulová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 41 Alžběta Bendlová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 43 Linda Hnátková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 44 Pavlína Dvořáková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 46 Barbora Nováková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 48 Agáta Vosáhlová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 79 Natálie Jandová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 90 Ariana Bambuchová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 91 Anna Vavračová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 92 Nela Vavračová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 93 Karolína Havelková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 106 Lenka Zýková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 147 Vendula Hopová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 148 Kateřina Šmejcká Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 169 Aneta Písařovicová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 190 Anežka Gelnarová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 194 Barbora Tupá Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 195 Barbora Makohusová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 206 Barbora Lišková Cuban-Funky-Showdance



Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Male 67 Ondřej Charvát Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 97 Bára Bendová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 101 Vendulka  Vosyková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 151 Johana Katka Fotrová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Male 98 Kryštof Šedivec Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Kiddie Newcomer Female 146 Jana Holmajerová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Kiddie Newcomer Female 172 Dina Doubková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Kiddie Newcomer Male 171 Daniel Doubek Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 14 Lenka Fasnerová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 64 Eva Dvořáková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 65 Jana Dubinová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 117 Marie Pekárková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 182 Stanislava Trnková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 205 Alena Lišková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 9 Lenka Tancosova Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Platinum Newcomer Female 3 Alena Smolíková Cuban-Showdance

Line Dance Open Platinum Newcomer Female 121 Milena Toušková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 181 Irena Tomášková Cuban

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 207 Eva Babínková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 8 Lenka Juzova Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 22 Marcela Lejčarová Cuban

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Female 51 Sára Týčová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Male 12 Štefan Vejšický Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 7 Kristýna Petráková Cuban-Funky-Showdance



Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 50 Andrea Sedláková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 53 Karin Opelková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 55 Simona Šmídová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 81 Adéla Jandová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 94 Bára Hejtmánková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 95 Karolína Šedivcová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 108 Dorota Mrňávková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 156 Natálie Nohelová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 184 Tereza Bečvářová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 193 Kateřina Hvězdová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 200 Aneta Hrdnikova Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 201 Denisa Bílá Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Male 166 Lukáš Keil Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 49 Aneta Brynychová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 54 Lucie Švarcová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 56 Adéla Bauerová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 78 Claudia Rocha Pinheiro Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 116 Vanessa Robošová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 119 Veronika Salajková Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 139 Nela Rodryčová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 152 Marina Holubová Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Male 102 Jiří Vosyka Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Male 186 Daniel Rocha Pinheiro Cuban-Funky-Showdance

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 20 Tomáš Říha Encanto

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 20 Tomáš Říha Pressure Like This

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 170 Aneta Písařovicová So Sick

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 173 Barbora Malíková Symphony

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 203 Martina Švejcarová All of it all

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 31 Nela Přibylová and Natálie Richterová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 83 Marie Dabska and Zuzana Plíhalová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3



Partner Dance Starter Junior - 134 Anna Bajerová and Nikol Hodková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 136 Nela Lidinska and Anežka Gelnarová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 167 Lukáš Keil and Adéla Jandová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Classic Adult Experienced - 19 Tomáš Říha and Marina Holubová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Classic Adult Experienced - 63 Lenka Hecklová and Adriana Hejdová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 36 Michaela Šmídová and Kateřina Hurtová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 39 Sára Lowrie and Karolína Šlesingerová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 45 Pavlína Dvořáková and Alžběta Bendlová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 47 Martin Brynych and Agáta Vosáhlová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 52 Sára Týčová and Sofie Týčová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 99 Kryštof Šedivec and Karolína Šedivcová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 103 Jiří Vosyka and Vendulka Vosyková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 187 Daniel Rocha Pinheiro and Claudia Rocha Pinheiro Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3

Team Dance Classic Experienced - 198 Two is enough Team dance

Team Dance Classic Experienced - 219 Country Road - Práskneš a jedeš Country Road - Práskne? a jede?

Team Dance Classic Starter - 24 Girls Power Team dance

Team Dance Classic Starter - 29 Colorado Team dance

Team Dance Showtime Showtime - 42 Lentilky Team dance

Team Dance Showtime Showtime - 58 Get ready Team dance


